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

2x6—16" on center-Exterior Stud Walls 
 Residential Roof Trusses-2' on center 
 4/12 pitch with 1' over hang 
 40 year Painted Metal roofing in 20        
Different Colors 
Profile Ridge Vent - Ventilated Ridge Cap 
Vinyl Center Vent Soffit 
Color Matched Metal Fascia & Gable Trim 
 2 - 3' 6 Panel Entry Doors 
 4 - 3'x4' Vinyl Insulated Windows 

ALL FIGURED FOR SUITABLE CUSTOMER 
SUPPLIED SLAB OR SUB-FLOOR 

 Your Choice of either:  
Stock 5/8" T111 Wood Siding w/1x4 Pine Window & 
Door Trim  - or -   
7/16" OSB & House Wrap ready for other finish 
options 

Price for Basic Materials Package & Labor 

20x24(480 sq. ft.)  20x32(640 sq. ft.)  20x40(800 sq. ft.)  28x40(1120 sq. ft.)  28x48(1344 sq. ft.) 

$7,919         $9,299              $10,619          $13,369            $14,999 

Shown with Available Options 

Now Stocking 
Large Selection 

 of  

Plumbing 
PEX, PVC, & CPVC 

 and  

Electrical  
Supplies! 

STOCKING 
Porter Paints 

PPG  
Commercial 

Paints 

 Sikkens 
Stains 

Sales and Servicing 

8x6 ……...$199.99  
 8x8 ……...$239.99  
 10x10 ……$349.99  

10x12 ……$419.99  
 10x16 ……$549.99  
 12x12 ……$499.99   

12x16 ……$649.99 

Now Stocking Quaker Vinyl Windows 
        
        
  

 2030 $ 94.99  3030 $109.99 
 3040 $124.99  3052 $136.99 
        3040Twin  $274.99          3052Twin  $299.99 

*Some restrictions apply see store for details 

Due to increased demand for our quality 
product we are currently hiring new 
barn construction crews. Contact Jeff 
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WHAT IS YOUR HOME WORTH?
 CALL ME FOR FREE 
MARKET ANALYSIS!

417-222-0021

Mike@MORanches.com

MIKE MCGRATH
UNITED COUNTRY

WILLOW SPRINGS REALTY
417-222-0021

Beautiful well-maintained 4 bedroom, 2.5 
bath ranch on a gorgeous 115x133 corner 
lot. New Pergo floors throughout, and many 
updates. Impressive master suite with an 
adjoining 8x15 room perfect for a sitting 
room, nursery or sewing room. Large kitchen 
with lots of cabinets, counter space and 
4 lazy Susan’s. Shady, inviting 8x30 front 
porch. 12x16 patio off the kitchen with views 
of a truly wonderful backyard flower garden. 
Attached 2 car garage. Reduced to $85,000

4.6 acres Great location just outside of city 
limits. Plenty of pasture for mini-farm or 
4-H projects. Nice 3 bedroom home with 
fireplace, 2 bedrooms on main floor and one 
in basement with family room and canning 
kitchen. Lots of potential and handy to 
schools and shopping. $103,900

Lovely maintenance free 3 bdr, 1 bath 
bungalow in friendly Ozark town! Close to 
shopping, restaurants, schools YMCA and 
senior center. This home has been well taken 
care of and has many features that you don’t 
find in newer homes. Well-built down to the 
oversized baseboard trim.  Call the moving 
van and let’s get you into this affordable gem 
Only $59,900!

Great neighborhood in Hickory Hills 
Subdivision. DSL available, This is a nice 
3 bdr, 1.5 bath home with features include 
living room with fireplace, family room, 
attchd 2 car gar, 1 car garage/wrkshp. 
Unfinished basement, Natural gas heat and 
also has a wood furnace. This is a great buy 
@ $69,900!

I have out of state buyers for multiple types of property 
so let my 20 yrs of experience go to work for you!

Real Estate

3200 sq ft house, eat-in kitch-
en, 2 bedrooms, 2 full bath-
rooms, 1 garage in house, 2 
car detached garage, deck, 
all around large glassed fam-
ily room, finished basement, 
$159,999.  Call 417-372-0214.
West Plains 37p
4800 sq ft 4 bedroom, 3 bath 
home, 15 acres m/l, large 
metal shop with cement floor 
and electric, outstanding lake 
and mountain views, nice 
neighborhood, Eminence area, 
$225,000.  Call 573-325-4119 
or 417-247-5054.
Winona  37-40p
For Sale:  4 bedroom, 3 bath 
house, oversized garage, Ar-
rowhead Lake.  417-256-3900
West Plains 37p
For sale by owner:  2000 sq ft 
ranch home on 4 acres, South 
17, Glenwood School.  Home 
features 24x20 front room 
with fireplace, kitchen with 
new oak cabinets, with din-
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